Bahrii Tetiana Volodymyrivna

Category Family member

[ep>xaBHa ycTaHoBa KONM4YMHCbKa BUNpaBHa KOJIOHIS
Last position (Ne112), monogwmnm iHCMeKTOp Bigainy Harnsny i 6esnekn
yCTaHOBM



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Bahrii Hryhorii Myroslavovych husband
SE "Enterprise of State Criminal and Executing

Service of Ukraine (#112)", Head

Bahrii Matvii Hryhorovych son

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/27506
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/27506
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/27506
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/27506
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9674
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9674
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29579
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29579
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29579
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/29579

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

ep>xaBHa ycTaHOBa
KonnynHcbKa BUMNpaBHa
KoJ1oHisa (Ne112), monoAaLmni
iHCMeKTOop Bigainy Harnagy i
6e3nekn ycTtaHOBN

Hep>xaBHa ycTaHoOBa
KonnynHcbKa BunpaBHa
KosoHisa (Ne112), monoaLmni
iHCNeKTop BigAiny Harnaay i
6e3nekn ycTtaHoBM

Iep>xaBHa ycTaHOBa
"KonunynHcbKa BUnpasHa
KoJIoHisA (Ne112)", monoaLmnn
iHCNeKTop BigAiny Harnaay i
6e3nekn ycTtaHOBNU

Hep>xaBHa ycTaHOBa
"KonnynHcbKa BUrnpasBHa
KosoHisa (Ne112)", monoaLwmni
iHCMeKTOop Biginy Harnagpy i
6e3nekn ycTaHOBN

State Institution "Kopychyn
Penitentiary Colony (#112)",
Junior Inspector of Unit of
Oversight and Security of an
Institution

6 180,73

6 180,73

4 506,83

2 324,31

1768,43

8 617,51

5 058,24

3 499,17


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_355f3b17-da08-451f-9998-e392e49ff036
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_67565c88-533b-4bd0-afb9-2d41f703c238
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ca6ddbd-39e9-4270-abef-828f019f0ee0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ad5f770-62b9-453b-8101-35c6e0d24471
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b0fe2e12-fbc1-4454-8383-5ff67beac58f

[



MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

50 047,00

300 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_355f3b17-da08-451f-9998-e392e49ff036
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_355f3b17-da08-451f-9998-e392e49ff036
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_355f3b17-da08-451f-9998-e392e49ff036
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_67565c88-533b-4bd0-afb9-2d41f703c238
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_67565c88-533b-4bd0-afb9-2d41f703c238
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_67565c88-533b-4bd0-afb9-2d41f703c238
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ca6ddbd-39e9-4270-abef-828f019f0ee0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ca6ddbd-39e9-4270-abef-828f019f0ee0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ca6ddbd-39e9-4270-abef-828f019f0ee0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ad5f770-62b9-453b-8101-35c6e0d24471
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ad5f770-62b9-453b-8101-35c6e0d24471
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ad5f770-62b9-453b-8101-35c6e0d24471
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b0fe2e12-fbc1-4454-8383-5ff67beac58f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b0fe2e12-fbc1-4454-8383-5ff67beac58f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b0fe2e12-fbc1-4454-8383-5ff67beac58f

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_355f3b17-da08-451f-9998-e392e49ff036
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_67565c88-533b-4bd0-afb9-2d41f703c238
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ca6ddbd-39e9-4270-abef-828f019f0ee0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ad5f770-62b9-453b-8101-35c6e0d24471
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b0fe2e12-fbc1-4454-8383-5ff67beac58f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_355f3b17-da08-451f-9998-e392e49ff036
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_67565c88-533b-4bd0-afb9-2d41f703c238
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ca6ddbd-39e9-4270-abef-828f019f0ee0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ad5f770-62b9-453b-8101-35c6e0d24471
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b0fe2e12-fbc1-4454-8383-5ff67beac58f

REAL

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

ESTATE:

59.7 sq.
(1)

59.7 sq.
(1)

59.7 sq.
(1)

59.7 sq.
(1)

59.7 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_355f3b17-da08-451f-9998-e392e49ff036
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_67565c88-533b-4bd0-afb9-2d41f703c238
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ca6ddbd-39e9-4270-abef-828f019f0ee0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ad5f770-62b9-453b-8101-35c6e0d24471
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b0fe2e12-fbc1-4454-8383-5ff67beac58f

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2019 -
2018 -
2017 —

2016 —

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_355f3b17-da08-451f-9998-e392e49ff036
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_67565c88-533b-4bd0-afb9-2d41f703c238
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ca6ddbd-39e9-4270-abef-828f019f0ee0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1ad5f770-62b9-453b-8101-35c6e0d24471
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b0fe2e12-fbc1-4454-8383-5ff67beac58f
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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